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IGO 03 F1302401003 DHRUV SHETTY 21 1 51 158 Y GOLD

IGO 04 F1302400404 DAIYAN KHAN SARFARAZ PATHAN 22 1 5 33 Y GOLD

IGO 04 F1302401804 YASHASWINI SUSHIL SINGH 21 2 14 82 Y SILVER

IGO 04 F1302402304 AHREN ADIL DUMASIA 20 3 39 198 Y BRONZE

IGO 05 F1302401405 DAISY KHATRI 20 1 8 67 Y GOLD

IGO 06 F1302400206 KARTHIK SANKARNARAYANAN 18 1 50 222 Y GOLD

IGO 06 F1302401806 ASHNA MODI 18 1 50 222 Y GOLD

IGO 06 F1302401206 R ANISH SUDHAN 17 3 86 338 Y BRONZE

IGO 07 F1302400607 ANUSHA SIDDIQUI 27 1 68 276 Y GOLD

IGO 07 F1302401207 ISHIKA SINGH 26 2 80 343 Y SILVER

IGO 07 F1302402307 RIYA PRADHAN 24 3 112 522 Y BRONZE

IGO 08 F1302402008 SUNISHTHHSHAUQ 25 1 68 264 Y GOLD

IGO 09 F1302400609 ALISHA ALI 27 1 39 343 Y GOLD

NBTO 05 A1302402405 MD OMER AZIZ 19 1 17 65 Y GOLD

NBTO 06 A1302400306 RUBAIZ AMIN MOMIN 18 1 22 99 Y GOLD

NBTO 06 A1302401206 R ANISH SUDHAN 18 1 22 99 Y GOLD

NBTO 07 A1302401007 ALI HYDER MULJI 28 1 38 178 Y GOLD

NBTO 08 A1302401708 UMANG JAIN 31 1 30 116 Y GOLD

NBTO 08 A1302400408 VARSHA SHANKAR 29 2 40 152 Y SILVER

NBTO 08 A1302401908 JAISHRUTI MAHADEVAN 28 3 45 171 Y BRONZE

NBTO 08 A1302403208 SOHAM DEODHAR 28 3 45 171 Y BRONZE

NBTO 09 A1302401009 YASSER ANSARI 25 1 45 185 Y GOLD

ACC 04 G1302402604 BUSHRA SHAIKH 9 1 4 21 Y GOLD

ACC 04 G1302402404 ANUSHKA SHUKLA 8 2 10 35 Y SILVER

ACC 04 G1302402204 AAYUSHI PATEL 8 2 10 35 Y SILVER

ACC 05 G1302402205 SARISHA BIDAWATKAR 13 1 1 5 Y GOLD

ACC 05 G1302402505 HARSHIKA TAYADE 11 2 5 9 Y SILVER

ACC 05 G1302400905 P. VISHNUPRIYA 10 3 6 10 Y BRONZE
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ACC 06 G1302401006 ADITI CHAWLA 12 1 2 7 Y GOLD

ACC 06 G1302401906 SUPRITH SUJAY 9 2 6 23 Y SILVER

ACC 06 G1302401706 MASEERA. A BAGBAN 9 2 6 23 Y SILVER

ACC 06 G1302401606 DAMITA GOMES 9 2 6 23 Y SILVER

ACC 08 G1302401008 SHREYA MOHAN 19 1 3 10 Y GOLD

ACC 08 G1302400508 SIDHYA JAIN 19 1 3 10 Y GOLD

ACC 08 G1302400308 SAACHI VINAY PUNJABI 15 3 8 16 Y BRONZE

CCC 3 H1302401303 MOHAMMED ARHAM KHAN 13 1 6 13 Y GOLD

CCC 03 H1302401403 MOHAMMED AYAAN ANEES KHAN 11 2 8 20 Y SILVER

CCC 03 H1302401103 INDRAVADAN RAJU MASKAR 7 3 14 40 Y BRONZE

CCC 04 H1302402504 ARYAMAN ANAND 18 1 2 3 Y GOLD

CCC 04 H1302403804 KRISH TAHILRAMANI 14 2 6 10 Y SILVER

CCC 04 H1302403104 NOMAAN BAIG 14 2 6 10 Y SILVER

CCC 05 H1302402305 VIVEK VERMA 18 1 1 9 Y GOLD

CCC 05 H1302401705 OJAS PATERAJ 16 2 4 24 Y SILVER

CCC 05 H1302400405 SAI SUSRUT DAS 13 3 13 50 Y BRONZE

CCC 06 H1302401306 SAKSHAM MANCHANDA 21 1 1 1 Y GOLD

CCC 06 H1302400306 RUBAIZ AMIN MOMIN 20 2 2 6 Y SILVER

CCC 06 H1302401506 ADITYA JHA 16 3 9 44 Y BRONZE

CCC 07 H1302402607 ATHARVAA TAYADE 30 1 1 7 Y GOLD

CCC 07 H1302402107 HARSH VERMA 19 2 18 64 Y SILVER

CCC 07 H1302400707 RONIT CHOUDHARY 18 3 24 77 Y BRONZE

CCC 08 H1302401508 HIMASAI KATTUMURI 26 1 8 30 * GOLD

CCC 08 H1302403408 TUUSHAR BANSAL 26 1 8 30 * GOLD

CCC 08 H1302400708 AADIL KHAN 21 3 21 66 Y BRONZE

CCC 09 H1302400209 RAJVEER KALRA 27 1 4 18 Y GOLD

CCC 09 H1302400309 PRIYADARSHINI MASKAR 21 2 9 45 Y SILVER

CCC 09 H1302401209 GURU PRASAD SINGH 21 2 9 45 Y SILVER

CCC 10 H1302400510 AFFAN KHAN 29 1 7 17 Y GOLD

ICO 03 D1302400403 MD BILAL AZIZ 20 1 92 146 Y GOLD

ICO 04 D1302403504 AADITYA VIKAS SUKHWAL 17 1 50 161 Y GOLD

ICO 04 D1302400804 SHREYAS SAMJAY PILLAI 16 2 80 247 Y SILVER

ICO 04 D1302402104 YUVEEKA L SHUKLA 16 2 80 247 Y SILVER

ICO 05 D1302402305 VIVEK VERMA 15 1 5 26 Y GOLD

ICO 05 D1302401605 ANUKRITI SINGH 12 2 26 107 Y SILVER

ICO 05 D1302401805 SANYA SAXENA 11 3 34 159 Y BRONZE

ICO 05 D1302402005 SARTHAK PHADNIS 11 3 34 159 Y BRONZE



ICO 06 D1302402006 KRISHA CHEMBURKAR 17 1 13 43 Y GOLD

ICO 06 D1302401206 R. ANISH SUDHAN 16 2 19 82 Y SILVER

ICO 06 D1302400306 RUBAIZ AMIN MOMIN 13 3 49 211 Y BRONZE

ICO 06 D1302401606 DAMITA L GOMES 13 3 49 211 Y BRONZE

ICO 07 D1302402107 HARSH VERMA 27 1 25 140 Y GOLD

ICO 07 D1302402507 ISHAAN MADHIWAL 27 1 25 140 Y GOLD

ICO 07 D1302402807 MUDIT SINGH 20 3 60 314 Y BRONZE

ICO 08 D1302401608 HETAVI S ZAVERI 30 1 14 65 Y GOLD

ICO 08 D1302401708 UMANG JAIN 28 2 27 118 Y SILVER

ICO 08 D1302400408 VARSHA SHANKAR 28 2 27 118 Y SILVER

ICO 09 D1302400809 LOKESH DUGAR 21 1 23 334 Y GOLD

IEO 03 E1302401903 DRISHTI A DAGA 19 1 134 352 Y GOLD

IEO 03 E1302400403 MD BILAL AZIZ 17 2 214 641 Y SILVER

IEO 03 E1302402603 AMYRA VARMA 17 2 214 641 Y SILVER

IEO 04 E1302400804 SHREYAS SANJAY PILLAI 23 1 11 47 * GOLD

IEO 04 E1302402104 YUVEEKA L SHUKLA 22 2 26 114 Y SILVER

IEO 04 E1302401804 YASHASWINI SUSHIL SINGH 22 2 26 114 Y SILVER

IEO 04 E1302401004 AARYAN JOGINA 22 2 26 114 Y SILVER

IEO 04 E1302400304 AYESHA J GILANI 22 2 26 114 Y SILVER

IEO 05 E1302400705 YASH HARMESH MADHYANI 24 1 6 33 * GOLD

IEO 05 E1302401405 DAISY KHATRI 24 1 6 33 * GOLD

IEO 05 E1302401505 SIDRA SHAIKH 24 1 6 33 * GOLD

IEO 06 E1302402006 KRISHA CHEMBURKAR 21 1 7 39 * GOLD

IEO 06 E1302400306 RUBAIZ AMIN MOMIN 20 2 15 78 Y SILVER

IEO 06 E1302400806 PARTHAV SHAH 20 2 15 78 Y SILVER

IEO 06 E1302401206 R ANISH SUDHAN 20 2 15 78 Y SILVER

IEO 07 E1302400507 ARYAN CHULLERA 45 1 2 3 * GOLD

IEO 07 E1302401007 ALI HYDER MULJI 41 2 13 53 Y SILVER

IEO 07 E1302401707 TUBA SHAIKH 40 3 19 93 Y BRONZE

IEO 08 E1302400408 VARSHA SHANKAR 42 1 9 36 * GOLD

IEO 08 E1302401008 SHREYAA MOHAN 41 2 14 48 Y SILVER

IEO 08 E1302401308 VISHRUT GUPTA 41 2 14 48 Y SILVER

IEO 08 E1302401608 HETAVI SUMIT ZAVERI 41 2 14 48 Y SILVER

IEO 09 E1302400309 PRIYADARSHINI RAJU MASKAR 27 1 159 910 Y GOLD

IEO 10 E1302400310 SIMRAN LALA 31 1 31 181 Y GOLD

IEO 10 E1302400410 SIMRAN TAPADIA 30 2 42 243 Y SILVER

NIMO 03 B1302401903 DRISHTI A DAGA 23 1 16 40 * GOLD



NIMO 03 B1302400103 ARPITA SALEE 23 1 16 40 * GOLD

NIMO 03 B1302400403 MD BILAL AZIZ 22 3 40 120 Y BRONZE

NIMO 04 B1302403204 PARTTH S ARORA 23 1 9 27 * GOLD

NIMO 04 B1302401004 AARYAN JOGINA 23 1 9 27 * GOLD

NIMO 04 B1302402004 YOHAN JAYESH GALA 22 3 12 71 Y BRONZE

NIMO 04 B1302401404 MANSHA M SAINANI 22 3 12 71 Y BRONZE

NIMO 05 B1302401605 ANUKRITI SINGH 22 1 1 30 * GOLD

NIMO 05 B1302401805 SANYA SAXENA 21 2 4 58 Y SILVER

NIMO 05 B1302402505 HARSHIKA TAYADE 21 2 4 58 Y SILVER

NIMO 06 B1302400106 AARYAN VAIDYA 22 1 3 76 * GOLD

NIMO 06 B1302401206 R ANISH SUDHAN 21 2 4 104 Y SILVER

NIMO 06 B1302402006 KRISHA CHEMBURKAR 20 3 6 163 Y BRONZE

NIMO 07 B1302400807 MOHAMMAD MAZHAR LALJEE 42 1 2 9 * GOLD

NIMO 07 B1302402607 ATHARVAA TAYADE 40 2 3 20 Y SILVER

NIMO 07 B1302401607 PRIYAL BABEL 37 3 6 60 Y BRONZE

NIMO 08 B1302401708 UMANG JAIN 41 1 1 15 * GOLD

NIMO 08 B1302400508 SIDHYA JAIN 37 2 5 54 Y SILVER

NIMO 08 B1302401308 VISHRUT GUPTA 34 3 12 110 Y BRONZE

NIMO 08 B1302401908 JAISHRUTI MAHADEVAN 34 3 12 110 Y BRONZE

NIMO 09 B1302400509 MUSKAN ILAHIBUX MANSURI 34 1 25 213 Y GOLD

NIMO 09 B1302400209 RAJVEER KALRA 28 2 53 572 Y SILVER

NIMO 09 B1302400809 LOKESH DUGAR 26 3 76 754 Y BRONZE

NIMO 10 B1302400110 ARSHAD AZMAT ALI 17 1 69 1690 Y GOLD

NIMO 10 B1302400310 SIMRAN LALA 16 2 81 1867 Y SILVER

NISO 03 C1302400303 MAHERZAD F MOGAL 18 1 71 318 * GOLD

NISO 03 C1302401203 KRUTAL ABHIJEE T KANADE 17 2 103 432 Y SILVER

NISO 03 C1302400203 JAYATI ASHUTHOSH KICHAMBARE 17 2 103 432 Y SILVER

NISO 04 C1302403204 PARTTH S ARORA 24 1 1 1 * GOLD

NISO 04 C1302400104 AAMUKTHA MAREPALLI 22 2 2 28 Y SILVER

NISO 04 C1302403804 KRISH TAHILRAMANI 21 3 5 75 Y BRONZE

NISO 04 C1302403304 PAREINAA S ARORA 21 3 5 75 Y BRONZE

NISO 04 C1302402104 YUVEEKA L SHUKLA 21 3 5 75 Y BRONZE

NISO 04 C1302402004 YOHAN JAYESH GALA 21 3 5 75 Y BRONZE

NISO 04 C1302400804 SHREYAS SANJAY PILLAI 21 3 5 75 Y BRONZE

NISO 05 C1302401405 DAISY KHATRI 23 1 1 14 * GOLD

NISO 05 C1302401505 SIDRA SHAIKH 23 1 1 14 * GOLD

NISO 05 C1302400305 DIYA TUSHAR BHATIA 22 3 5 60 Y BRONZE



NISO 06 C1302400306 RUBAIZ AMIN MOMIN 16 1 61 297 * GOLD

NISO 06 C1302401206 R ANISH SUDHAN 16 1 61 297 * GOLD

NISO 06 C1302402806 MEEMANSA 14 3 116 724 Y BRONZE

NISO 07 C1302401007 ALI HYDER MULJI 35 1 19 195 Y GOLD

NISO 07 C1302400407 YOSHITA SHARMA 34 2 26 261 Y SILVER

NISO 07 C1302401607 PRIYAL BABEL 32 3 50 454 Y BRONZE

NISO 08 C1302401308 VISHRUT GUPTA 30 1 35 281 * GOLD

NISO 08 C1302401208 AARUSHI SAXENA 29 2 41 367 Y SILVER

NISO 08 C1302401608 HETAVI SUMIT ZAVERI 28 3 52 482 Y BRONZE

NISO 08 C1302402708 YASH SINHA 28 3 52 482 Y BRONZE

NISO 08 C1302403308 AKSHAYA SIVAKUMAR 28 3 52 482 Y BRONZE

NISO 09 C1302401109 MAKSHI BASKARAN 34 1 25 374 Y GOLD

NISO 09 C1302400509 MUSKAN ILAHIBUX MANSURI 33 2 37 496 Y SILVER

NISO 09 C1302401009 YASSER ANSARI 32 3 51 647 Y BRONZE

NISO 10 C1302400310 SIMRAN LALA 29 1 34 702 Y GOLD

NISO 10 C1302400110 ARSHAD AZNAT ALI 27 2 49 1005 Y SILVER
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